

AMENDMENTS TO LB814

(Amendments to Clements amendments, AM1730)

Introduced by Clements, 2.

1           1. On page 6, line 30, strike "182,837,350" and insert  
2 "183,837,350".

3           2. On page 7, line 1, strike "67,010,814" and insert "66,010,814";  
4 strike beginning with "\$182,837,350" in line 3 through the last quotation  
5 mark in line 4 and insert "\$183,837,350"; and strike beginning with  
6 "federal" in line 8 through "funds" in line 9 and insert "General Funds".